  sales@kolos.no   //  +47 98 90 44 44
AIR CHAIN HOIST
AVAILABLE FROM 1 – 100 TON
Kolos Lifting & Inspection AS  |  Skvadronvegen 29  |  N-4050 Sola  |  Org nr. 814 056 872 MVA  |  www.kolos.no
GENERAL
Type and model Air chain hoist // LC2A (configurable)
Design and capacity Trolley, clevis or hook mounted // 1 – 100 ton
Operation  Pendant (remote hose) or radio remote (also available for zone)

DATA AND PERFORMANCE
Model Lifting
capacity
Reeves of
chain
Hoist weight
w/ 3 m of lift
Weight
chain*
Required Air
flow
Lifting speed* Lowering
speed
Minimum
headroom
LC2A015SI 1,5 t 1 38 kg 1,5 kg 4 m3/min 6,2 / 11 m/min 8,5 m/min 409 mm
LC2A030DI 3 t 2 48 kg 3 kg 4 m3/min 3 / 5,5 m/min 4 549 mm
LC2A040SI 4 t 1 90 kg 3,8 kg 4,5 m3/min 3,9 / 7 m/min 4,5 m/min 580 mm
LC2A060QI 6 t 4 74 kg 6 kg 4 m3/min 1,5 / 2,5 m/min 2 m/min 653 mm
LC2A060SI 6 t 1 125 kg 5,7 kg 5,2 m3/min 2,2 / 3,6 m/min 2,7 m/min 717 mm
LC2A080DI 8 t 2 118 kg 7,6 kg 4,4 m3/min 1,8 / 3,5 m/min 2,2 m/min 807 mm
LC2A120DI 12 t 2 170 kg 11,4 kg 5 m3/min 1,1 / 1,8 m/min 1,3 m/min 945 mm
LC2A125SI 12,5 t 1 395 kg 10,7 kg 10 m3/min 3,2 / 6 m/min 5 m/min 865 mm
LC2A180TI 18 t 3 277 kg 17,1 kg 5 m3/min 0,7 / 1,2 m/min 0,9 m/min 1063 mm
LC2A250QI 25 t 4 324 kg 23 kg 5 m3/min 0,5 / 0,9 m/min 0,6 m/min 1156 mm
LC2A250DI 25 t 2 558 kg 21,4 kg 10 m3/min 1,6 / 3 m/min 2,5 m/min 1235 mm
LC2A375TI 37,5 t 3 855 kg 32,1 kg 10 m3/min 1,1 / 2 m/min 2 m/min 1484 mm
LC2A500QI 50 t 4 965 kg 42,8 kg 10 m3/min 0,8 / 1,5 m/min 1,5 m/min 1590 mm
LCA750TI 75 t 3 1700 kg 73,5 kg 10 m3/min 0,4 / 0,7 m/min 0,7 m/min 2338 mm
LCA1000QI 100 t 4 2200 kg 98 kg 10 m3/min 0,3 / 0,5 m/min 0,5 m/min 2455 mm
* All data is based on working pressure 6,3 bar / 90 PSI. Performance test conducted per European Standard EN 14492-2.
* Lifting speed are given with full load and no load. Full load is present first. Weight chain is per additional meter of lift.